Allowances ₹1,742.00 ₹1,742.00

Diwali Bonus - ₹1,100.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,254.00 ₹1,254.00

Professional Tax ₹200.00 ₹200.00

Gross Earnings ₹17,420.00 Total Deductions ₹1,454.00

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

₹15,966.00

: Amount In Words Indian Rupee Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-Six Only